WIAA Div 2 Hayward CC Sectional
Hatchery Creek Park

Hayward, WI

Fri, Oct 20, 2017

Team Results List

White River Sports Timing
http://itiming.com

Team rank  Team Name Team Score
1 Osceola 58
2 St. Croix Central 100
3 Northwestern 114
4 Bloomer 154
5 Ashland 154
6 Barron 176
7 Rice Lake 209
8 Amery 220
9 Somerset 227

10 Baldwin-Woodville 247
11 Hayward 260
12 Prescott 263
13 Ellsworth 277
14 Cumberland 323
1 St. Croix Central 62
2 Hayward 75
3 Osceola 84
4 Northwestern 88
5 Ashland 123
6 Rice Lake 134
7 Ellsworth 193
8 Amery 209
9 Barron 213
10 Prescott 217
11 Baldwin-Woodville 300
12 Cumberland 351
13 Somerset 358
14 Bloomer 445
Total Count: 28 October 20, 2017 5 Page 1




WIAA Div 2 Hayward CC Sectional
Hatchery Creek Park

Hayward, WI

Fri, Oct 20, 2017

Place Displcr Bib Name

Gr TPIc Team

Individual
Results

White River Sports Timing

Elapsed Time

http://itiming.com
Pace
Back min/mi

High School Boys

Race Field: 99

Boys Varsity

Division Field: 99

1 1 970 Walker Miller

2 2 969 Maury Miller

3 3 1062 Alex Conrad

4 4 1374 Lucas Schmidt

5 5 957 Jude Ingham

6 6 983 Jared Lantz

7 7 1300 Kolten Heimbach

8 8 1303 Matt Schultz

9 9 1287 Kevin Garland
10 10 1533 Cougar Holder
11 11 1304 Blake Slater
12 12 1302 Ryan Rogers
13 13 1076 Cole Michaelsen
14 14 1019 Ethan Thompson
15 15 971 Elias Schue
16 16 1067 Joe Lanzer
17 17 1285 Brody Burke
18 18 1529 Erik Collins
19 19 1001 Tristan Massie
20 20 1305 Justin Vorndran
21 21 1005 Marcus Peterson
22 22 1534 Will Spitzmueller
23 23 1321 Dylan Rieken
24 24 1531 Spencer Goodwin
25 25 1301 Nick Kremer
26 26 1530 Jakob Eggen
27 27 1288 Zach Grohn
28 28 1136 Gavin Fountaine
29 29 1273 Riley Dobbs
30 30 1290 Kieran Johnson
31 31 1286 Tyler Davis
32 32 1289 Gus Johnson
33 33 1299 Jacob Hall
34 34 953 Joshua Bohn
35 35 955 Andrew Carlson
36 36 1291 Zach Pooler
37 37 1528 Josh Burgess
38 38 1447 Seth Erickson

Total Count: 199 October 20, 2017

SR  1Ashland

SR 2 Ashland

JR  1Bloomer

JR  1Rice Lake

SR 1Amery

JR  1Baldwin-Woodville
FR  1Osceola

JR  2O0sceola

SR 1 Northwestern
FR 1 St. Croix Central

SO 30sceola

SR 4 0Osceola

JR  2Bloomer

SR  1Barron

SO 3Ashland

SR 3 Bloomer

SR 2 Northwestern

SO 2 St. Croix Central
JR  2Barron

JR  50sceola

FR 3 Barron

SR 3 St. Croix Central
SR 1 Prescott

SR 4 St. Croix Central

SO 6 0sceola

FR 5 St. Croix Central
SR 3 Northwestern
SR 1 Cumberland

JR  1Hayward

SO 4 Northwestern
SR 5 Northwestern
SR 6 Northwestern
FR 7 Osceola

JR  2Amery

SO 3 Amery

JR 7 Northwestern

SO 6 St. Croix Central
SR 1 Somerset
5:55:48 PM

17:51.6
17:52.0
18:45.8
18:48.6
18:53.2
19:09.8
19:15.9
19:16.6
19:23.1
19:27.3
19:30.8
19:36.3
19:38.3
19:39.7
19:40.7
19:41.9
19:42.0
19:42.3
19:43.0
19:48.4
19:49.0
19:49.2
19:49.4
19:50.3
19:52.7
19:53.7
19:59.1
20:06.0
20:08.5
20:11.9
20:14.4
20:19.0
20:19.9
20:24.3
20:24.7
20:27.4
20:29.9
20:31.2

http://itiming.com

00:00.0 05:44
00:00.3 05:44
00:54.1 06:01
00:56.9 06:02
01:01.5 06:04
01:18.2 06:09
01:24.2 06:11
01:24.9 06:11
01:31.4 06:13
01:35.6 06:15
01:39.2 06:16
01:44.6 06:18
01:46.7 06:18
01:48.1 06:19
01:49.0 06:19
01:50.2 06:20
01:50.4 06:20
01:50.6 06:20
01:51.4 06:20
01:56.8 06:22
01:57.4 06:22
01:57.5 06:22
01:57.7 06:22
01:58.7 06:22
02:01.1 06:23
02:02.0 06:23
02:07.4 06:25
02:14.4 06:27
02:16.8 06:28
02:20.3 06:29
02:22.7 06:30
02:27.3 06:31
02:28.3 06:32
02:32.7 06:33
02:33.1 06:33
02:35.7 06:34
02:38.2 06:35
02:39.6 06:35
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High School Boys

Place Displcr

39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83

Total Count:

39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83

199

Bib
1315
1351
1532
1137
1180
1245
1456
1349
1450
1457
1459

994
1182
1074
1178
1274

980

981

986

967
1381
1348
1326

954
1194
1443
1258
1322
1183
1276
1359
1077
1190
1004

985
1314
1080
1047
1275

968
1116
1318
1112
1369

982

Name
Cody Hauenstein
Jonathan Nelson
Riley Hackbarth
Zach Hullander
Kyle Perkins
Jacob Boss
Zach Maitrejean
Jacob Mazourek
Tyler Hantsbarger
Thor Sanders
Ben Schmitt
Alex Cox
Addison Peters
Sam Lanzer
Nick Erickson
Derek Kozak
Riley Gough
Mason Hanson
Chris Wangen
Cory Carlson
Elias Schulz
Aaron Dong
Tristan Winkler
Henry Budke
Matthew Williams
Alex DeGeest
Tim Coyne
Blaise Schnorr
Roy Roberts
Killian Phipps
Cole Parkman
Evan Simmerman
Jonah Vogel
Michael Nichols
Gavin Nichols
Josh Dickey
Jared Stoll
Trey Baker
Max Okamoto
Tim McPherson
Raven Broker
Walker Lenz
Wayne Ankarlo
Derek Penzkover
John Jamieson

October 20, 2017

10/20/2017

Gr TPlc Team
SR 2 Prescott
FR  2Rice Lake
JR 7 St. Croix Central
JR 2 Cumberland
JR  1Ellsworth
JR  2Hayward
FR 2 Somerset
SR 3 Rice Lake
SO 3 Somerset
FR 4 Somerset
JR  5Somerset
SR 4 Barron
FR  2Ellsworth
SR 4 Bloomer
SO  3Ellsworth
SR 3 Hayward
SO 2 Baldwin-Woodville
SO 3 Baldwin-Woodville
SR 4 Baldwin-Woodville
SO 4 Ashland
SO 4Rice Lake
SO 5Rice Lake
SO  3Prescott
SO 4 Amery
JR 4 Ellsworth
SO 6 Somerset
SR  4Hayward
SR 4 Prescott
FR  5Ellsworth
SR  5Hayward
SO 6 Rice Lake
JR  5Bloomer
JR 6 Ellsworth
SO 5Barron
SO  5Baldwin-Woodville
SR 5Prescott
SR  6Bloomer
SR 7 Bloomer
JR 6 Hayward
SR  5Ashland
SO 3 Cumberland
FR 6 Prescott
FR 4 Cumberland
FR  7Rice Lake
SO 6 Baldwin-Woodville
5:55:48 PM

Boys Varsity Individual Results

Elapsed Time
20:32.2
20:35.6
20:38.2
20:38.3
20:38.6
20:44.0
20:44.5
20:45.8
20:50.5
20:50.6
20:57.7
21:05.1
21:05.5
21:09.5
21:17.1
21:184
21:20.3
21:24.6
21:25.4
21:26.2
21:29.5
21:30.3
21:39.4
21:40.1
21:44.5
21:46.5
21:58.0
22:00.0
22:10.1
22:15.2
22:16.3
22:20.0
22:22.1
22:26.4
22:29.9
22:33.1
22:48.2
23:09.7
23:24.7
23:28.0
23:29.8
23:32.5
23:39.9
23:40.6
23:41.6

http://itiming.com

Back
02:40.6
02:43.9
02:46.5
02:46.6
02:46.9
02:52.4
02:52.8
02:54.2
02:58.8
02:58.9
03:06.0
03:13.5
03:13.9
03:17.8
03:25.4
03:26.7
03:28.6
03:32.9
03:33.8
03:34.5
03:37.8
03:38.7
03:47.7
03:48.4
03:52.8
03:54.9
04:06.4
04:08.3
04:18.5
04:23.5
04:24.6
04:28.4
04:30.4
04:34.8
04:38.2
04:41.4
04:56.5
05:18.0
05:33.1
05:36.3
05:38.2
05:40.9
05:48.2
05:49.0
05:49.9

Page 2

min/mi
06:36
06:37
06:38
06:38
06:38
06:40
06:40
06:40
06:42
06:42
06:44
06:46
06:46
06:48
06:50
06:51
06:51
06:53
06:53
06:53
06:54
06:54
06:57
06:58
06:59
07:00
07:03
07:04
07.07
07:09
07:09
07:10
07:11
07:12
07:14
07:15
07:19
07:26
07:31
07:32
07:33
07:34
07:36
07:36
07:37



High School Boys

Place Displcr

Total Count: 199

Bib
84 84 952
85 85 995
86 86 1010
87 87 956
88 88 1313
89 89 1277
90 90 1448
91 91 984
92 1490
93 1499
94 92 972
95 93 1122
96 1504
97 94 1138
98 95 958
99 96 1126

Name
Jens Bjorge
Ervin Kraft
Hunter Schultz
Grant Hoff
Ben Barksdale
Quintin Taylor
Eric Forsberg
J.C. Larson
Liam Corbin
Myron Holley
David Wallis
Mason Craine
Andrew Tellefson
Chris Ofelt
Kameron Zmuda
Nick Hermann

October 20, 2017

10/20/2017

Boys Varsity Individual Results

Elapsed Time
23:49.2
23:49.6
24:01.0
24:01.8
24.08.2
24:11.0
24:13.1
24:17.0
24:17.6
24:17.8
24:48.1
25:30.8
26:00.0
26:02.8
26:41.1
26:58.2

Gr TPlc Team
SO 5Amery
SR 6 Barron
FR 7 Barron
FR 6 Amery
SR 7 Prescott
FR 7 Hayward
FR 7 Somerset
SR 7 Baldwin-Woodville
FR Spooner
JR Spooner
SO 6 Ashland
SR 5 Cumberland
JR Spooner
SR 6 Cumberland
SO 7 Amery
JR 7 Cumberland
5:55:48 PM http://itiming.com

Back
05:57.6
05:58.0
06:09.3
06:10.2
06:16.6
06:19.4
06:21.5
06:25.4
06:25.9
06:26.2
06:56.4
07:39.2
08:08.3
08:11.1
08:49.5
09:06.6

Page 3

min/mi
07:39
07:39
07:43
07:43
07:45
07:46
07:47
07:48
07:48
07:48
07:58
08:12
08:21
08:22
08:34
08:40



High School Girls

10/20/2017

Girls Varsity Individual Results

Place Displcr  Bib Name Gr TPlc Team Elapsed Time Back min/mi
High School Girls Race Field: 100
Girls Varsity Division Field: 100
1 1 1540 Olivia Moll SR 1 St. Croix Central 21:57.0 00:00.0 07:03
2 2 1307 Lauren Ellefson FR  1Osceola 22:07.6 00:10.6 07:06
3 3 1441 Anna Penzkover JR  1Rice Lake 22:12.7 00:15.6 07:08
4 4 1296 Kennedy Nelson SO 1 Northwestern 22:22.4 00:25.3 07:11
5 5 1295 Abby Nelson JR 2 Northwestern 22:25.1 00:28.0 07:12
6 6 1535 Sydney Carlson FR 2 St. Croix Central 22:25.1 00:28.0 07:12
7 7 973 Ella Bauer FR 1 Ashland 22:40.9 00:43.8 07:17
8 8 1283 Ingrid Sokup FR  1Hayward 22:50.5 00:53.4 07:20
9 9 1280 Eliana Malnourie FR 2 Hayward 22:54.9 00:57.8 07:22
10 10 1297 Emma Smykalski SR 3 Northwestern 22:58.0 01:00.9 07:23
11 11 1310 Caroline Gearin SO 20sceola 23:00.1 01:03.0 07:23
12 12 1416 Cady Buchli JR  2Rice Lake 23:03.3 01:06.2 07:24
13 13 1043 McKinley Verhulst SR  1Barron 23:08.9 01:11.8 07:26
14 14 1539 Claire Moll JR 3 St. Croix Central 23:17.6 01:20.5 07:29
15 15 1041 Rylee Stauner FR  2Barron 23:27.0 01:29.9 07:32
16 16 1279 Leah Hawksford SR 3 Hayward 23:28.4 01:31.3 07:32
17 17 1308 Shaylee Feske FR 3 Osceola 23:29.2 01:32.1 07:33
18 18 1278 Nel Hanson SO 4 Hayward 23:30.2 01:33.1 07:33
19 19 1536 Marie Hamlin JR 4 St. Croix Central 23:30.3 01:33.3 07:33
20 20 961 Lydia Monson SO 1Amery 23:33.1 01:36.1 07:34
21 21 976 Roz Larson SR 2 Ashland 23:47.8 01:50.7 07:39
22 22 1537 Mya Kizer FR 5 St. Croix Central 23:49.8 01:52.7 07:39
23 23 1238 Julia VanWatermeulen SR 1Elisworth 23:50.0 01:53.0 07:39
24 24 1281 Hailey Miller JR 5 Hayward 23:59.8 02:02.8 07:42
25 25 1309 Alli Fogelberg FR 4 Osceola 24:06.7 02:09.6 07:45
26 26 974 Elana George FR 3 Ashland 24:17.4 02:20.3 07:48
27 27 1541 Mariah Withuski JR 6 St. Croix Central 24:25.2 02:28.1 07:51
28 28 978 Sophie Mattson SR 4 Ashland 24:40.2 02:43.1 07:55
29 29 1311 Anna Swanson JR  50sceola 24:47.8 02:50.7 07:58
30 30 1328 Kjerstin Carlson SR  1Prescott 24:52.1 02:55.0 07:59
31 31 1200 Cece Groh FR  2Ellsworth 24:59.1 03:02.0 08:02
32 32 1292 Nia Albright JR 4 Northwestern 24:59.4 03:02.3 08:02
33 33 1312 Renee Vorndran FR 6 Osceola 25:00.2 03:03.1 08:02
34 34 1421 Abigail Parent SO 3Rice Lake 25:02.7 03:05.6 08:03
35 35 1346 Mari Sommer SR 2 Prescott 25:02.9 03:05.8 08:03
36 36 1241 Sophie Vogel FR  3Ellsworth 25:07.9 03:10.8 08:04
37 37 1298 Emily Weiss SR 5 Northwestern 25:10.8 03:13.7 08:05
38 38 1337 Hayley Hillman SR 3 Prescott 25:12.2 03:15.1 08:06
39 39 1417 Tricia Cich JR  4Rice Lake 25:13.1 03:16.1 08:06
40 40 965 Ella Williamson FR 2 Amery 25:24.7 03:27.7 08:10
41 41 979 Jaida Uitto FR  5Ashland 25:25.3 03:28.2 08:10
42 42 962 Megan Osero FR 3 Amery 25:25.4 03:28.3 08:10
Total Count: 199 October 20, 2017 5:55:48 PM http://itiming.com Page 4




High School Girls

Place Displcr

43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87

Total Count:

43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53

54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70

71
72
73
74
75

76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84

199

Bib
1306
1282

988
1385
1294
1202
1284

959

992
1476
1538
1525
1342
1224
1024

964
1293
1021
1338

987
1144
1419
1216
1465
1223
1158

960
1151
1020
1524

990

991
1461
1330
1150
1521
1111
1397
1167
1339
1023
1159
1468

963

977

Name
Ari Backlund
Haley Penning
Talissa Chapin
Grace Arrigoni
Emma Mickus
Rachel Mancuso
Ally Vobornik
Libby Braaten
Julia Ramlow
Kristin Vensland
Kourtney Labeause
Anna Silvis
Kira Penk
Claire Straub
Kierra Kappel
Annika Schwartz
Journey Amundson
Julia Cox
Ella Linder
Elizabeth Berndt
Teagan Bensen
Sarah Doyen
Freya Nelson
Liv Hoff
Jolene Schultz
Naomi Rodriquez
Mary Johnson
Val Pasko
Jennica Cox
Kyia Pfaff
Laura Luckwaldt
Makenna Miller
Brycen Chladek
Megan Gilles
Julianne Johnson
Cierra Kirkwood
Emilee Schultz
Allison Buchli
Kate Stone
Isabelle Lonetti
Grace Donica
Skyler Ruetz
Katie Schroeder
Ayla Russell
Molly MacGregor

October 20, 2017

10/20/2017

Gr TPlc Team
SO 7O0sceola
JR 6 Hayward
SR 1 Baldwin-Woodville
SO 5Rice Lake
FR 6 Northwestern
SR 4 Ellsworth
SO  7Hayward
SO 4 Amery
SO 2 Baldwin-Woodville
SO 1 Somerset
JR 7 St. Croix Central
SO Spooner
FR 4 Prescott
JR  5Ellsworth
JR  3Barron
SO 5Amery
JR 7 Northwestern
FR 4 Barron
SO  5Prescott
SO 3 Baldwin-Woodville
JR  1Cumberland
SR 6 Rice Lake
SR 6 Ellsworth
SO 2 Somerset
FR 7 Ellsworth
SO 2 Cumberland
JR 6 Amery
FR 3 Cumberland
JR  5Barron
FR Spooner
SO 4 Baldwin-Woodville
FR 5 Baldwin-Woodville
SO 3 Somerset
SO 6 Prescott
SO 4 Cumberland
JR Spooner
JR  1Bloomer
SR  7Rice Lake
SR 5 Cumberland
SO 7 Prescott
SR  6Barron
SR 6 Cumberland
FR 4 Somerset
SO 7 Amery
FR 6 Ashland
5:55:48 PM

Girls Varsity Individual Results

Elapsed Time
25:26.5
25:28.4
25:32.5
25:37.7
25:40.7
25:48.6
25:54.0
26:03.6
26:08.5
26:14.6
26:15.1
26:16.9
26:17.2
26:18.1
26:19.2
26:20.2
26:26.8
26:38.2
26:39.7
26:41.0
26:43.7
26:49.4
26:53.8
26:54.1
26:56.7
27:08.5
27:14.1
27:18.3
27:27.3
27:30.3
27:31.1
27:31.6
27:35.2
27:36.2
27:36.3
27:37.1
28:06.7
28:08.8
28:09.7
28:134
28:33.5
29:16.5
29:21.1
29:31.6
29:56.5

http://itiming.com

Back
03:29.4
03:31.3
03:35.4
03:40.6
03:43.6
03:51.5
03:56.9
04:06.5
04:11.4
04:17.5
04:18.0
04:19.9
04:20.1
04:21.1
04:22.1
04:23.1
04:29.7
04:41.1
04:42.6
04:43.9
04:46.6
04:52.3
04:56.7
04:57.0
04:59.6
05:11.4
05:17.0
05:21.3
05:30.2
05:33.2
05:34.0
05:34.5
05:38.1
05:39.2
05:39.3
05:40.1
06:09.7
06:11.7
06:12.6
06:16.3
06:36.4
07:19.4
07:24.0
07:34.6
07:59.4

Page 5

min/mi
08:10
08:11
08:12
08:14
08:15
08:17
08:19
08:22
08:24
08:26
08:26
08:27
08:27
08:27
08:27
08:28
08:30
08:33
08:34
08:34
08:35
08:37
08:38
08:39
08:39
08:43
08:45
08:46
08:49
08:50
08:50
08:51
08:52
08:52
08:52
08:52
09:02
09:03
09:03
09:04
09:10
09:24
09:26
09:29
09:37



High School Girls

Place Displcr

88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

Total Count:

85
86
87
88
89
90
91

92
93
94
95
96

199

Bib
975
1471
1160
1085
1025
1097
993
1522
1462
989
1474
1106
1090

Name
Kailyn Hebert
Allison Struemke
Ali Stevens
Katie Klingbeil
Kiley Lehman
Georgia McManus
Jaden Werner
Kaylee LaRue
Kaylee Erickson
Victoria Hendersen
Anya Swanson
Corrin Rogge
Katie Knoepke

October 20, 2017

10/20/2017
Gr TPlc Team
JR 7 Ashland
SO 5Somerset
SR 7 Cumberland
SR  2Bloomer
JR 7 Barron
FR 3 Bloomer
FR 6 Baldwin-Woodville
FR Spooner
JR 6 Somerset
SR 7 Baldwin-Woodville
SR 7 Somerset
FR 4 Bloomer
JR  5Bloomer
5:55:48 PM

Girls Varsity Individual Results

Elapsed Time
30:06.3
30:36.2
30:51.6
32:11.5
32:22.7
32:31.2
32:31.7
33:16.5
33:44.9
36:33.5
37:33.3
38:56.9
38:58.1

http://itiming.com

Back
08:09.2
08:39.1
08:54.5
10:14.4
10:25.7
10:34.1
10:34.6
11:19.4
11:47.9
14:36.4
15:36.3
16:59.8
17:01.0

Page 6

min/mi
09:40
09:50
09:55
10:21
10:24
10:27
10:27
10:41
10:51
11:45
12:04
12:31
12:31



WIAA Div 2 Hayward CC Sectional
Hatchery Creek Park
Hayward, WI

Fri, Oct 20, 2017

Team Results Detail

White River Sports Timing
http://itiming.com

Team rank Team Name Race Name Team Score
1 Osceola Boys Varsity 58
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Kolten Heimbach FR 00:19:15.9 7 7 BV
2 Matt Schultz JR 00:19:16.6 8 8 BV
3 Blake Slater SO 00:19:30.8 11 11 BV
4 Ryan Rogers SR 00:19:36.3 12 12 BV
5 Justin Vorndran JR 00:19:48.4 20 20 BV
6 Nick Kremer SO 00:19:52.7 25 BV
7 Jacob Hall FR 00:20:19.9 33 BV
I2 St. Croix Central Boys Varsity 100
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Cougar Holder FR 00:19:27.3 10 10 BV
2 Erik Collins SO 00:19:42.3 18 18 BV
3 Will Spitzmueller SR 00:19:49.2 22 22 BV
4 Spencer Goodwin SR 00:19:50.3 24 24 BV
5 Jakob Eggen FR 00:19:53.7 26 26 BV
6 Josh Burgess SO 00:20:29.9 37 BV
7 Riley Hackbarth JR 00:20:38.2 41 BV
I3 Northwestern Boys Varsity 114
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Kevin Garland SR 00:19:23.1 9 9 BV
2 Brody Burke SR 00:19:42.0 17 17 BV
3 Zach Grohn SR 00:19:59.1 27 27 BV
4 Kieran Johnson SO 00:20:11.9 30 30 BV
5 Tyler Davis SR 00:20:14.4 31 31 BV
6 Gus Johnson SR 00:20:19.0 32 BV
7 Zach Pooler JR 00:20:27.4 36 BV
4 Bloomer Boys Varsity 154
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Alex Conrad JR 00:18:45.8 3 3 BV
2 Cole Michaelsen JR 00:19:38.3 13 13 BV
3 Joe Lanzer SR 00:19:41.9 16 16 BV
4 Sam Lanzer SR 00:21:09.5 52 52 BV
5 Evan Simmerman JR 00:22:20.0 70 70 BV
6 Jared Stoll SR 00:22:48.2 75 BV
7 Trey Baker SR 00:23:09.7 76 BV
I5 Ashland Boys Varsity 154
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Walker Miller SR 00:17:51.6 1 1 BV
2 Maury Miller SR 00:17:52.0 2 2 BV
3 Elias Schue SO 00:19:40.7 15 15 BV
4 Cory Carlson SO 00:21:26.2 58 58 BV
5 Tim McPherson SR 00:23:28.0 78 78 BV
6 David Wallis SO 00:24:48.1 92 BV
Johnathan Albertus JR DNS BV
Total Count: 28 October 20, 2017 5:56:19 PM Page 1



High School Boys

10/20/2017

Team Results

Team rank Team Name Race Name Team Score
IG Barron Boys Varsity 176
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Ethan Thompson SR 00:19:39.7 14 14 BV
2 Tristan Massie JR 00:19:43.0 19 19 BV
3 Marcus Peterson FR 00:19:49.0 21 21 BV
4  Alex Cox SR 00:21:05.1 50 50 BV
5 Michael Nichols SO 00:22:26.4 72 72 BV
6 Ervin Kraft SR 00:23:49.6 85 BV
7 Hunter Schultz FR 00:24:01.0 86 BV
[7 Rice Lake Boys Varsity 209
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Lucas Schmidt JR 00:18:48.6 4 4 BV
2 Jonathan Nelson FR 00:20:35.6 40 40 BV
3 Jacob Mazourek SR 00:20:45.8 46 46 BV
4 Elias Schulz SO 00:21:29.5 59 59 BV
5 Aaron Dong SO 00:21:30.3 60 60 BV
6 Cole Parkman SO 00:22:16.3 69 BV
7 Derek Penzkover FR 00:23:40.6 82 BV
8 Amery Boys Varsity 220
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Jude Ingham SR 00:18:53.2 5 5 BV
2 Joshua Bohn JR 00:20:24.3 34 34 BV
3 Andrew Carlson SO 00:20:24.7 35 35 BV
4 Henry Budke SO 00:21:40.1 62 62 BV
5 Jens Bjorge SO 00:23:49.2 84 84 BV
6 Grant Hoff FR 00:24:01.8 87 BV
7 Kameron Zmuda SO 00:26:41.1 95 BV
I9 Somerset Boys Varsity 227
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Seth Erickson SR 00:20:31.2 38 38 BV
2 Zach Maitrejean FR 00:20:44.5 45 45 BV
3 Tyler Hantsbarger SO 00:20:50.5 47 47 BV
4 Thor Sanders FR 00:20:50.6 48 48 BV
5 Ben Schmitt JR 00:20:57.7 49 49 BV
6 Alex DeGeest SO 00:21:46.5 64 BV
7 Eric Forsberg FR 00:24:13.1 90 BV
[10 Baldwin-Woodville Boys Varsity 247
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Jared Lantz JR 00:19:09.8 6 6 BV
2 Riley Gough SO 00:21:20.3 55 55 BV
3 Mason Hanson SO 00:21:24.6 56 56 BV
4 Chris Wangen SR 00:21:25.4 57 57 BV
5 Gavin Nichols SO 00:22:29.9 73 73 BV
6 John Jamieson SO 00:23:41.6 83 BV
7 J.C.Larson SR 00:24:17.0 91 BV
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High School Boys

10/20/2017

Team Results

Team rank Team Name Race Name Team Score
Ill Hayward Boys Varsity 260
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Riley Dobbs JR 00:20:08.5 29 29 BV
2 Jacob Boss JR 00:20:44.0 44 44 BV
3 Derek Kozak SR 00:21:18.4 54 54 BV
4 Tim Coyne SR 00:21:58.0 65 65 BV
5 Killian Phipps SR 00:22:15.2 68 68 BV
6 Max Okamoto JR 00:23:24.7 77 BV
7 Quintin Taylor FR 00:24:11.0 89 BV
I12 Prescott Boys Varsity 263
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Dylan Rieken SR 00:19:49.4 23 23 BV
2 Cody Hauenstein SR 00:20:32.2 39 39 BV
3 Tristan Winkler SO 00:21:39.4 61 61 BV
4 Blaise Schnorr SR 00:22:00.0 66 66 BV
5 Josh Dickey SR 00:22:33.1 74 74 BV
6 Walker Lenz FR 00:23:32.5 80 BV
7 Ben Barksdale SR 00:24:08.2 88 BV
13  Ellsworth Boys Varsity 277
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Kyle Perkins JR 00:20:38.6 43 43 BV
2 Addison Peters FR 00:21:05.5 51 51 BV
3 Nick Erickson SO 00:21:17.1 53 53 BV
4 Matthew Williams JR 00:21:44.5 63 63 BV
5 Roy Roberts FR 00:22:10.1 67 67 BV
6 Jonah Vogel JR 00:22:22.1 71 BV
Godwin Gapke JR Valid BV
I14 Cumberland Boys Varsity 323
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Gavin Fountaine SR 00:20:06.0 28 28 BV
2 Zach Hullander JR 00:20:38.3 42 42 BV
3 Raven Broker SO 00:23:29.8 79 79 BV
4 Wayne Ankarlo FR 00:23:39.9 81 81 BV
5 Mason Craine SR 00:25:30.8 93 93 BV
6 Chris Ofelt SR 00:26:02.8 94 BV
7 Nick Hermann JR 00:26:58.2 96 BV
1 St. Croix Central Girls Varsity 62
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Olivia Moll SR 00:21:57.0 1 1 GV
2 Sydney Carlson FR 00:22:25.1 6 6 GV
3 Claire Moll JR 00:23:17.6 14 14 GV
4 Marie Hamlin JR 00:23:30.3 19 19 GV
5 Mya Kizer FR 00:23:49.8 22 22 GV
6 Mariah Withuski JR 00:24:25.2 27 GV
7 Kourtney Labeause JR 00:26:15.1 53 GV
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High School Girls

10/20/2017

Team Results

Team rank Team Name Race Name Team Score
I2 Hayward Girls Varsity 75
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Ingrid Sokup FR 00:22:50.5 8 8 GV
2 Eliana Malnourie FR 00:22:54.9 9 9 GV
3 Leah Hawksford SR 00:23:28.4 16 16 GV
4 Nel Hanson SO 00:23:30.2 18 18 GV
5 Hailey Miller JR 00:23:59.8 24 24 GV
6 Haley Penning JR 00:25:28.4 44 GV
7 Ally Vobornik SO 00:25:54.0 49 GV
[3 Osceola Girls Varsity 84
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Lauren Ellefson FR 00:22:07.6 2 2 GV
2 Caroline Gearin SO 00:23:00.1 11 11 GV
3 Shaylee Feske FR 00:23:29.2 17 17 GV
4 Alli Fogelberg FR 00:24:06.7 25 25 GV
5 Anna Swanson JR 00:24:47.8 29 29 GV
6 Renee Vorndran FR 00:25:00.2 33 GV
7 Ari Backlund SO 00:25:26.5 43 GV
4 Northwestern Girls Varsity 88
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Kennedy Nelson SO 00:22:22.4 4 4 GV
2 Abby Nelson JR 00:22:25.1 5 5 GV
3 Emma Smykalski SR 00:22:58.0 10 10 GV
4 Nia Albright JR 00:24:59.4 32 32 GV
5 Emily Weiss SR 00:25:10.8 37 37 GV
6 Emma Mickus FR 00:25:40.7 47 GV
7 Journey Amundson JR 00:26:26.8 58 GV
I5 Ashland Girls Varsity 123
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Ella Bauer FR 00:22:40.9 7 7 GV
2 Roz Larson SR 00:23:47.8 21 21 GV
3 Elana George FR 00:24:17.4 26 26 GV
4 Sophie Mattson SR 00:24:40.2 28 28 GV
5 Jaida Uitto FR 00:25:25.3 41 41 GV
6 Molly MacGregor FR 00:29:56.5 84 GV
7 Kailyn Hebert JR 00:30:06.3 85 GV
[6 Rice Lake Girls Varsity 134
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Anna Penzkover JR 00:22:12.7 3 3 GV
2 Cady Buchli JR 00:23:03.3 12 12 GV
3 Abigail Parent SO 00:25:02.7 34 34 GV
4 Tricia Cich JR 00:25:13.1 39 39 GV
5 Grace Arrigoni SO 00:25:37.7 46 46 GV
6 Sarah Doyen SR 00:26:49.4 63 GV
7 Allison Buchli SR 00:28:08.8 77 GV
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High School Girls

10/20/2017

Team Results

Team rank Team Name Race Name Team Score
I? Ellsworth Girls Varsity 193
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Julia VanWatermeulen SR 00:23:50.0 23 23 GV
2 Cece Groh FR 00:24:59.1 31 31 GV
3 Sophie Vogel FR 00:25:07.9 36 36 GV
4 Rachel Mancuso SR 00:25:48.6 48 48 GV
5 Claire Straub JR 00:26:18.1 55 55 GV
6 Freya Nelson SR 00:26:53.8 64 GV
7 Jolene Schultz FR 00:26:56.7 66 GV
I8 Amery Girls Varsity 209
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Lydia Monson SO 00:23:33.1 20 20 GV
2 Ella Williamson FR 00:25:24.7 40 40 GV
3 Megan Osero FR 00:25:25.4 42 42 GV
4 Libby Braaten SO 00:26:03.6 50 50 GV
5 Annika Schwartz SO 00:26:20.2 57 57 GV
6 Mary Johnson JR 00:27:14.1 68 GV
7 Ayla Russell SO 00:29:31.6 83 GV
9 Barron Girls Varsity 213
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 McKinley Verhulst SR 00:23:08.9 13 13 GV
2 Rylee Stauner FR 00:23:27.0 15 15 GV
3 Kierra Kappel JR 00:26:19.2 56 56 GV
4 Julia Cox FR 00:26:38.2 59 59 GV
5 Jennica Cox JR 00:27:27.3 70 70 GV
6 Grace Donica SR 00:28:33.5 80 GV
7 Kiley Lehman JR 00:32:22.7 89 GV
IlO Prescott Girls Varsity 217
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Kjerstin Carlson SR 00:24:52.1 30 30 GV
2 Mari Sommer SR 00:25:02.9 35 35 GV
3 Hayley Hillman SR 00:25:12.2 38 38 GV
4 Kira Penk FR 00:26:17.2 54 54 GV
5 Ella Linder SO 00:26:39.7 60 60 GV
6 Megan Gilles SO 00:27:36.2 74 GV
7 Isabelle Lonetti SO 00:28:13.4 79 GV
Ill Baldwin-Woodyville Girls Varsity 300
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Talissa Chapin SR 00:25:32.5 45 45 GV
2 Julia Ramlow SO 00:26:08.5 51 51 GV
3 Elizabeth Berndt SO 00:26:41.0 61 61 GV
4 Laura Luckwaldt SO 00:27:31.1 71 71 GV
5 Makenna Miller FR 00:27:31.6 72 72 GV
6 Jaden Werner FR 00:32:31.7 91 GV
7 Victoria Hendersen SR 00:36:33.5 93 GV
Total Count: 28 October 20, 2017 5:56:19 PM Page 5



High School Girls

10/20/2017

Team Results

Team rank Team Name Race Name Team Score
I12 Cumberland Girls Varsity 351
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Teagan Bensen JR 00:26:43.7 62 62 GV
2 Naomi Rodriquez SO 00:27:08.5 67 67 GV
3 Val Pasko FR 00:27:18.3 69 69 GV
4 Julianne Johnson SO 00:27:36.3 75 75 GV
5 Kate Stone SR 00:28:09.7 78 78 GV
6 Skyler Ruetz SR 00:29:16.5 81 GV
7 Ali Stevens SR 00:30:51.6 87 GV
[13 Somerset Girls Varsity 358
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Kiristin Vensland SO 00:26:14.6 52 52 GV
2 Liv Hoff SO 00:26:54.1 65 65 GV
3 Brycen Chladek SO 00:27:35.2 73 73 GV
4 Katie Schroeder FR 00:29:21.1 82 82 GV
5 Allison Struemke SO 00:30:36.2 86 86 GV
6 Kaylee Erickson JR 00:33:44.9 92 GV
7 Anya Swanson SR 00:37:33.3 94 GV
14  Bloomer Girls Varsity 445
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Emilee Schultz JR 00:28:06.7 76 76 GV
2 Katie Klingbeil SR 00:32:11.5 88 88 GV
3 Georgia McManus FR 00:32:31.2 90 90 GV
4 Corrin Rogge FR 00:38:56.9 95 95 GV
5 Katie Knoepke JR 00:38:58.1 96 96 GV
Emily Freagon SO DNF GV
Ashley Lueck JR DNS GV
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